## Nordstil Winter 2025: Use our digital TOP FAIR magazine for even more attention



Dear xxx,

Welcome to Nordstil Winter 2025!

We would like to inform you about an important change: our TOP FAIR magazine will no longer be available in print. From now on, we are fully embracing our digital format to continue delivering the same high-quality content to you, your customers and fair visitors online, faster and more conveniently.

This shift not only supports our sustainability efforts but also gives you the flexibility to access our topics anytime, anywhere.

In the TOP FAIR magazine, you will still find all important information about Nordstil, a list of exhibitors and products, hall plans and editorial articles on companies and products.

We offer you the opportunity to use the TOP FAIR magazine as a stage for your products and current collections.

Put yourself in the spotlight with:

• An editorial presentation of your products in the TOP FAIR magazine (non-binding and free of charge)

Please send us your image material (300 dpi resolution with at least 1 MB) and suitable text material to our editor-in-chief

Babett Müller, babett@wortakrobatik.net, by November 8th, 2024

- An advertisement in the TOP FAIR magazine
  Advertising deadline is November 21st, 2024
  Contact person: Anja Wenzel, <a href="mailto:anja.wenzel@messefrankfurt.com">anja.wenzel@messefrankfurt.com</a>.
- Please do not forget your Media Package the publication of your company data and one product group in all trade fair media. You can edit your company profile directly in the Media Package Manager MPM: https://mediapackage.messefrankfurt.com/

We look forward to hearing from you.

With kind regards

Your TOP FAIR Team topfair@messefrankfurt.com

**Messe Frankfurt Exhibition GmbH,** Ludwig-Erhard-Anlage 1, 60327 Frankfurt am Main Geschäftsführung: Wolfgang Marzin (Vorsitzender), Detlef Braun Amtsgericht Frankfurt am Main, HRB 58 331